
Professional Musicians, AFM 105 

PRIVATE TEACHER LIST 
 

For more information about our teachers: 

www.afm105.org ~ (509) 328-5253 ~ local105@afm.org 
 

 

Accordion 

Marc Postlewait (509) 487-6424  
 

Alexander Technique 

William Conable   (509) 270-7492 
 

 

Bass, Acoustic 

Eugene Jablonsky (509) 536-1126      
Patrick McNally  (509) 954-6950        
Kim Plewniak  (509) 475-6823        
Stephen Swanson (509) 599-7950 
Simon Way (509) 482-0452  
Bill Wharton (208) 596-5068 

Harmony Young (425) 890-6155 
 

Bass, Electric 

Eugene Jablonsky(509) 536-1126 
Kim Plewniak (509) 475-6823 
Harmony Young (425) 890-6155  
 

Bassoon 

Erin Foster (509) 879-1610 
Lynne F. Marshall (509) 822-1987          
Paul Plowman (509) 842-4541 
 

Cello 

Roberta Bottelli (509) 869-3851  
Louise Butler (509) 456-7171        
Cheryl Carney (509) 981-1917 
William Conable   (509) 270-7492 
Kevin Hekmatpanah (509) 313-6734     
Denika Kleinmann (509) 822-9010 
Johannes Kleinmann (509) 822-9094  
John Marshall  (509) 638-5346 

Bill Wharton (208) 596-5068 

Linda Wharton (208) 882-4605 
  

Clarinet 

Dan Cotter (509) 993-7489 

David Larsen (541) 554-3854 
Chris Moyer (509) 869-5277    
Chip Phillips (509) 993-5097      
Paul Plowman (509) 842-4541 
 

Drum Set 

Taylor Belote (509) 385-1225         
Bryan Bogue (509) 263-9056       
Paul Raymond (509) 482-1755   
Andrew Repsold (509) 710-5870 
Rick Westrick (509) 455-5595      
Marty Zyskowski (509) 389-5500  
 

English Horn 

Sheila Armstrong (815) 979-8174      
Jill Cathey (509) 926-7801          
David Dutton (509) 533-9593      
 

Euphonium 

Alan Gemberling (208) 885-6008          
Skyler Johnson (773) 484-0851        
 

Fiddle 

Tana Bland (509) 710-9310         
 

Flute 

Heather Johnson (773) 484-0863 
David Larsen (541) 554-3854 
Colleen McElroy (425) 210-6116 
Chris Moyer (509) 869-5277        
Paul Plowman (509) 842-4541 
Julia Pyke (425) 301-5265 
Jennifer Slaughter (515) 474-1077 
Sophia Tegart (509) 991-4906  
Dustin Thomas (509) 863-5574    
Ann Yasinitsky (509) 595-7426  
 

Guitar 
Eugene Jablonsky (509) 536-1126 
Abe Kenney (509) 991-3486 
Joey Pomeroy (509) 230-0987 
Catharine Scherer (509) 747-1029       
Donna Jo Smith (509) 722-5351  

 
Simon Way (509) 482-0452  
 
 

Harp 

Earecka Tregenza (509) 473-9060 
Catharine Scherer (509) 747-1029 
Donna Jo Smith  (509) 722-5351 
       

Horn 

Andrew Angelos (206) 920-5775 
Jennifer Brummett (509) 590-7482 
Stacey Eliason  (425) 328-9805 
Kristin Joham (908) 400-8096  
Steven Munson (208) 641-9426       
 
 

Music Theory 

Erin Foster (509) 879-1610 

Marc Postlewait (509) 487-6424  
 

Oboe 

Sheila Armstrong  (815) 979-8174  
Jill Cathey (509) 994-4342 
David Dutton (509) 533-9593      
Paul Plowman (509) 842-4541 
 

Percussion & Mallet Instruments 

Taylor Belote (509) 385-1225         
Bryan Bogue (509) 263-9056       
Paul Raymond (509) 482-1755   
Andrew Repsold (509) 710-5870 
Rick Westrick (509) 455-5595    
 

Piano 

Cedric Bidwell Williams(509)565-9253 
David Brewster (509) 768-6762 
April Martin (208) 946-8524 

Marc Postlewait (509) 487-6424  
Greg Presley (509) 251-3275    
Linda Siverts (509) 325-4736  
Donna Jo Smith (509) 722-5351  
Claire Wang (417) 268-8254 
Tiffany Wang (626)318-3128     
 

Piccolo 

Heather Johnson (773) 484-0863 
Colleen McElroy (425) 210-6116 
Jennifer Slaughter (515) 474-1077 
Dustin Thomas (509) 863-5574 
Ann Yasinitsky (509) 595-7426  
 

Saxophone 

Erin Foster (509) 879-1610 
David Larsen (541) 554-3854 
Paul Plowman (509) 842-4541 
Craig Landron (509) 990-1408 
Chris Moyer (509) 869-5277     
Chip Phillips (509) 993-5097  
Dustin Thomas (509) 863-5574 
 

Timpani 

Taylor Belote (509) 385-1225         
Bryan Bogue (509) 263-9056       

Trombone 

John Church (503) 805-0311 
Alan Gemberling (208) 885-6008          
Skyler Johnson (773) 484-0851  
 

Trumpet 

Chris Cook (509) 443-0757  
Larry Jess (509) 448-2731  
Eric Moe  (509) 951-8129       
Andy Plamondon (509) 924-3058         
 

Ukulele 

Abe Kenney (509) 991-3486 
 

Viola 

Meredith Arksey (208)553-2316 
David Armstrong (425) 591-7951    
Philip Baldwin (509) 777-3268        
Sarah Bass (812) 219-0632        
Jeri Bentley (509) 413-6808 
Tana Bland (509) 710-9310        

 
Nick Carper (509) 999-5176     
Mary Beth Cullitan (509) 325-4090 
Dale Emery (509) 979-3120        
Kelly Farris (509) 534-9541  
Marcy Hogan (714) 797-1213 
Jessica Jasper  (206) 579-0662  
Claire Keeble (509) 244-5238   
James Marshall (509) 359-0536  
Angela Mitchell (509) 263-2564      
 
Jennifer O’Bannan (509) 434-4335 
Anita Perkins (509) 262-8111 
Joey Pomeroy (509) 230-0987  
Allion Salvador (206) 384-5330 
Angela Schauer (509) 879-1828  
Catherine Shipley (509) 325-7225 
Jeannette Wee-Yang (509) 979-2888   
 

Violin 

Meredith Arksey (208)553-2316 
David Armstrong (425) 591-7951  
Philip Baldwin (509) 777-3268    
John Bennett (509) 714-4306    
Jeri Bentley (509) 413-6808       
Tana Bland (509) 710-9310        
Jeanne Bourgeois (509) 638-5512  
Margaret Bowers (509) 459-3339 
Mary Beth Cullitan (509) 325-4090 
Xu Duo  (765) 343-2068  
Dale Emery (509) 979-3120        
Kelly Farris (509) 534-9541  
Marcy Hogan (714) 797-1213 
Amanda H. Phillips (509) 389-1212  
Jessica Jasper (206) 579-0662  
Claire Keeble (509) 244-5238  
Elizabeth Lund (509) 294-1416       
April Martin (208) 946-8524 

Angela Mitchell (509) 263-2564    
Jason Moody (425) 495-1893    
Jennifer O’Bannan (509) 434-4335 
Luis Perez (913) 203-9547    
Anita Perkins (509) 262-8111  
Joey Pomeroy (509) 230-0987 
Julia Salerno (208) 880-1977 
Angela Schauer (509) 879-1828  
Catherine Shipley (509) 325-7225   
Rebecca Stamm (509) 388-4850 
Tiffany Wang (626)318-3128  
Mateusz Wolski (646) 345-7258   
 
Voice 

 


